
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
705 
595 
251 
29 
83 

549 
81 
64 

268 
521 
156 
613 
217 
193 
329 
262 
71 

831 
122 
177 
149 
477 
909 
922 
17 

926 
25 

727 
312 
66 
38 

134 
159 
114 
61 
37 

214 
34 

413 
154 

8 
441 

Name 
Cyril Genot 
Cedric Grobben 
Jens Getteman 
Henry Jacobi 
Nathan Renkens 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Brian Hsu 
Dominique Thury 
Lukasz Lonka 
Bence Szvoboda 
Angus Heidecke 
Vaclav Kovar 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Jaromir Romancik 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Mike Stender 
Christian Brockel 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Hannes Volber 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Dennis Ullrich 
Michael Kartenberg 
Lukas Neurauter 
Kevin Fors 
Stefan Ekerold 
Jeremy Delince 
Petr Smitka 
Boris Maillard 
Chris Gundermann 
Tim Koch 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Filip Neugebauer 
Tobias Linke 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Jorge Prado 
Rudolf Weschta 
Emil Löfquist 
Toni Hoffmann 
Nolan Cordens 
Dani de Vries 
Michael Kratzer 
Phillip Eggers 

FNM 
FMB 
FMB 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
MAMS 
DMSB 
PZM 
MAMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
FMB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ RIEMST 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

BEL/ Zelzate 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

BEL/ Momalle 

DEN/ Næstved 

GER/ Domaszék 

GER/ Schneeberg 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

HUN/ Balatonbere

GER/ Delitzsch 

CZE/ Protivin 

FRA/ Rheinbach 

CZE/ chrastava 

NED/ Heerde 

GER/ Eutin 

GER/ Petershagen

POL/ Chorzów 

GER/ Gardelegen 

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

GER/ Stendal 

AUT/ Sautens 

BEL/ Herve 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

BEL/ Beaufays 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

FRA/ Weimar 

GER/ Stressenhau

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

CZE/ Divaky 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Karlshof 

ESP/ Lommel 

CZE/ Stribro 

SWE/ Veberöd 

GER/ Wismar 

BEL/ sint-truiden 

NED/ Roden 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Mücke/Atzen

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Falcon Motorsports 

Team Pfeil Kawasaki 

STC Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

WZ-Racing 

HTS Team by Mefo Sport 

KTM Sarholz 

MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RACING TE

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

KTM GST Berlin 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

YAMAHA Racing by neubert-racing.com 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

BVZ Racing Team 

KTM RED BULL FACTORY RACING 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

Becker Mowik Racing 

Becker Mowik Racing 

STC Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
8 
5 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
9 
2 
8 
9 
8 
6 
3 
9 
8 
3 
9 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.856 
1:48.901 
1:49.521 
1:49.556 
1:49.846 
1:50.181 
1:50.657 
1:50.873 
1:50.919 
1:51.077 
1:51.097 
1:51.135 
1:51.180 
1:51.545 
1:51.766 
1:51.784 
1:51.790 
1:51.861 
1:51.976 
1:52.103 
1:52.241 
1:52.340 
1:52.432 
1:52.746 
1:53.105 
1:53.114 
1:53.140 
1:53.168 
1:53.463 
1:53.597 
1:54.239 
1:54.597 
1:54.611 
1:54.728 
1:54.888 
1:55.119 
1:55.256 
1:55.621 
1:57.802 
2:05.066 
2:05.594 
2:45.452 

Diff 

0.045 
0.665 
0.700 
0.990 
1.325 
1.801 
2.017 
2.063 
2.221 
2.241 
2.279 
2.324 
2.689 
2.910 
2.928 
2.934 
3.005 
3.120 
3.247 
3.385 
3.484 
3.576 
3.890 
4.249 
4.258 
4.284 
4.312 
4.607 
4.741 
5.383 
5.741 
5.755 
5.872 
6.032 
6.263 
6.400 
6.765 
8.946 

16.210 
16.738 
56.596 

In Lap 
5 
3 

10 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
5 
4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
9 
5 
4 
7 
7 
4 
5 
5 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
8 
1 
5 
3 
6 
3 
3 
9 
7 
3 
2 
2 
1 

km/h 
54,568 
54,545 
54,236 
54,219 
54,076 
53,911 
53,679 
53,575 
53,553 
53,476 
53,467 
53,449 
53,427 
53,252 
53,147 
53,138 
53,135 
53,102 
53,047 
52,987 
52,922 
52,875 
52,832 
52,685 
52,518 
52,513 
52,501 
52,488 
52,352 
52,290 
51,996 
51,834 
51,827 
51,775 
51,703 
51,599 
51,537 
51,375 
50,424 
47,495 
47,295 
35,902 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 14 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 09.04.2017 11:13:27 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:39 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

09.04.2017 10:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noak:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 05/17


